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DESSERTS

Vanilla Bean Créme Brulee 9
Red Wine Prunes with Mascarpone 9
Coconut Cream Pie 12
Ricotta Cheesecake 9

ONE - $6.00

Old Chatham ‘Kivperrook Creex’

Salva Cremasco

Pecorino Toscano

Westfield Farm ‘Crassic BLug’

Piave Vecchio

Bufala Mozzarella

Stracciatella

Tiramisu 10
Chocolate Tart 9

ForMAGGIO
THREE - $15.00 FIVE - $20.00
Sheep Bloomy Rind, Creamy, Earthy - NY

Raw Cow Bright, Herbaceous, Washed Rind - Lombardia

Sheep Semi-Firm, Rustic, Tangy - Toscana

Goat Fluffy, Tangy, Mild Blue Exterior - MA

Cow  Rich, Nutty, Slightly Crumbly - Vezeto

Bufala - Bright, Sweet, Smooth - add $2.00 - Campania
Cow Fresh, Creamy, with Crostini - add $4.00 - Puglia



DesserT WINE & CHINATO ‘i

Moscato d' Asti Vietti 2016 375m/ 36 9

Vin Santo del Chianti Classico Lucjgnan() 2006 375m/ 64 16

Ruché¢ Chinato, Piemonte La Miraja NV 750ml 52 9

AmaRr1 & CHINA CHINA LIQUORE

Cardamaro Piemonte 9 Amaretto, Lazzaroni 9

Cynar Lombardia 10 Benedictine 11

Fernet-Branca Lombardia 12 Cognac, Hine 13

Branca Menta Lombardia 12 Galliano 12

Ramazzotti Lombardia 9 Sambucca, Ramazotti 9

Braulio Valzellina 12 Frangelico 7

Luxardo Abano Verero 10 Limoncello 10

Nard.im' ‘v"””.” ) 1o Green Chartreuse 15

Nonino Quintessential Friuti 14 Strega 11

Montenegro Emilia-Romagna 10

Paolucci CioCiaro Ciaciaro 9

Vecchio del Capo Calabria 9

Averna Sicilia 13

Segesta Sicilia 7

Mirto Sardegna 9 GRAPPE & BRANDY
Grappa di Sicilia 10
Berta, Moscato d’Asti 12
Berta ‘Bric peL Gaian’, Moscato 2005 22
Lairds, Bonded Apple Brandy 10

BourBoN, RYE & ScotcH

Blanton’s 95

Buleit Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Elijag Craig 12yr o7
Rittenhouse Bonded &ye
Ardbeg 10 year /s/ay
Macallan 12yr Speyside
Glenlivet 12yr Speyside
Johnnie Walker Black

18
14
12
12
12
18
19
17
14

Tea rroM IN Pursurr of Tea - 4

-served in an infusion pot-

Earl Grey Ceylon Orange Pekoe
Jasmine Green Chinese Green
Lavendar Mint Chamomile

Classic Chai
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